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2º ano
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF JOSÉ CARNEIRO 
IPAPORANGA EEF JOSÉ DOMINGOS DE MORAIS 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF JOSÉ MENDES DA SILVA 
MERUOCA EEIF SIMÃO BARBOSA 
VARJOTA EEF ODILON NOBRE 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA 
ALCÂNTARAS EEIEF JOSÉ PARSIFAL BARROSO 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF ALFREDO ALMEIDA MACHADO 
ITAREMA EMEF JOSÉ ANICETO SALES 
PORTEIRAS EEIF MARIA GONÇALVES DANTAS 
INDEPENDÊNCIA EEF JOSÉ FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
SÃO BENEDITO EMEB FRANCISCO CASSIANO DO AMARAL 
ACARAÚ EEIEF RUFINA MAGALHÃES DE FARIAS 
PACUJÁ EEF JOÃO LOPES DE MATOS 
SENADOR POMPEU EEIEF VEREADOR VALFRIDO FERREIRA LIMA 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF HORÁCIO XAVIER DO COUTO 
CAMPOS SALES EEIF TABELIÃO VICENTE ALEXANDRINO DE ALENCAR 
PIRES FERREIRA EEF ALZIRA MARIA DE ARAÚJO
PIRES FERREIRA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL RURAL
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF EM TEMPO INTEGRAL JOAQUIM VIANA DE LIMA 
CAMOCIM EEF JOAQUIM ROCHA VERAS 
ALCÂNTARAS EEIF JOSÉ DAVI PORTELA 
JIJOCA DE JERICOACOARA EMEF NOSSA SENHORA DA CONSOLAÇÃO 
MERUOCA EEIF MARIETA SALOMÃO MENDES 
PIQUET CARNEIRO EMEF PINGO DE GENTE 
PORTEIRAS EEIF EDVAR SOARES DE LAVOR 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF FRANCISCO ANTÔNIO APOLÔNIO 
INDEPENDÊNCIA EEF MARIA DO CARMO CARDOSO 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF FRANCISCO DE CASTRO CARDOSO
COREAÚ EMEIF PEDRO CONRADO 
ACARAÚ EEIEF JOÃO LOURENÇO PEREIRA ROCHA 
CAMOCIM EEF GREGÓRIO PEDRO ALEXANDRINO 
NOVO ORIENTE CEIF EDVAL ARAÚJO DA SILVA 
RERIUTABA EEIF DEPUTADO MANOEL RODRIGUES 
CHOROZINHO EEF RAIMUNDO CELSO DOS SANTOS 
MOMBAÇA EEF PLÁCIDO ADERALDO CASTELO 
CAMOCIM EEF MANOEL CRISPIM DE BRITO 
MERUOCA EEIF HENRIQUE SEVERINO DUARTE 
TARRAFAS EEIEF RICARTE PEDRO DO CARMO 
VIÇOSA DO CEARÁ EEF FRANCISCO ROQUE DE ALMEIDA 
ITATIRA EMEF ANTÔNIO HONORATO 
PORTEIRAS EEIF FRANCISCO XAVIER DE SOUSA 
CRUZ EEF JOAQUIM JOSÉ MONTEIRO 
EUSÉBIO EEIEF OSCAR FEITOSA DE PAIVA
ACARAÚ EEF PROFESSORA FRANCISCA SILVEIRA GOMES
QUITERIANÓPOLIS EEIF FRANCISCO DE ASSIS FERREIRA 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF HENRIQUE ALVES PEREIRA
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA JOSÉ DE ARAÚJO VERAS 
GRAÇA GRUPO SEDE VICENTE ALVES DE SOUSA 
CARIRÉ EEIEF MARIANA FRANÇA DE SOUSA 
MASSAPÊ EEF CENTRO COMUNITÁRIO SANTA ÚRSULA 
ITAPIÚNA EEIEF CENTRO DE EDUCAÇÃO RURAL 
SOBRAL EEIEF RAIMUNDO SANTANA
EUSÉBIO EEIEF JOSEFA SÁ
ASSARÉ EEIEF ANTÔNIO ÂNGELO DA SILVA 
ARARENDÁ EEIEF MARIA AMÉLIA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
NOVO ORIENTE EEF FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MOTA
SOBRAL EEIEF RAIMUNDO PIMENTEL GOMES
ALCÂNTARAS EEIEF MARIA RAULINO ALCÂNTARA DE CARVALHO 
MERUOCA EEIF JOSÉ BARBALHO DO NASCIMENTO 
CRUZ EEF ARTIDOURO MENDES SOUSA 
FORQUILHA EEF FRANCISCO TEOTÔNIO ALVES PESSOA 
UBAJARA EEIEF ÊNIO BRAGA DE CARVALHO 

NOVO ORIENTE CEIF OTÁVIO RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF ZILA ZILDA CARNEIRO 
MERUOCA EEIF MURILO PIO FERNANDES
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA OLAVO BILAC 
UMIRIM EEF RAIMUNDO ALVES DA SILVA 
BARBALHA EEF ANTÔNIO COSTA SAMPAIO 
CARIRÉ EEIEF DONA MARIA JOSÉ RODRIGUES PONTE 
GUARACIABA DO NORTE EEIF SANTO ANTÔNIO DOS CAMELOS 
SOBRAL EEIEF GERARDO RODRIGUES
CAMOCIM EEF CORONEL VICENTE DE PAULA AGUIAR 
NOVA RUSSAS ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MANUELA DO NASCIMENTO FREITAS 
TARRAFAS EEIEF FRANCISCO ELIANÚBIO DE LACERDA
ACARAÚ EEIEF RAIMUNDO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 
CRUZ EEF MARIA FILOMENA SOUSA 
CHOROZINHO EEF LUIZ BARROS DA SILVA 
SENADOR POMPEU EEIEF PADRE ODILO LOPES GALVÃO 
ARARENDÁ EEIEF JOSÉ ALVES DE SENA
ANTONINA DO NORTE EEF 8 DE MAIO 
CHORÓ EEIF FRANCISCO GOMES DAMASCENO 
CARIDADE EEIF SANTA MARIA 
SOBRAL EIEF CARLOS JEREISSATI
VARJOTA EEF EMILIANO RIBEIRO DA CUNHA
ITATIRA EMEIF ANTÔNIO GOMES DE SOUSA 
VARJOTA EEF TEREZA ARAGÃO XIMENES 
COREAÚ EMEIF NOSSA SENHORA DA PAZ 
IPUEIRAS EEF FRANCISCO SOARES MOURÃO 
MASSAPÊ EEF DEPUTADO FRANCISCO ALMEIDA MONTE 
TAUÁ EEIF DESIDÉRIO DE SOUSA PEDROSA 
VARJOTA CRECHE JOSÉ NEVES DAMACENO 
SOBRAL EIEF ELPÍDIO RIBEIRO
SOBRAL EIEF FRANCISCO MONTE
PEDRA BRANCA EEF MARIA ALVES DE MESQUITA 
CAMPOS SALES EEIF JOSÉ AUGUSTO SOBRINHO 
SENADOR POMPEU EEIEF CÔNEGO JANUÁRIO DA CUNHA BARBOSA
SALITRE EMEIF FRANCISCO VITURINO DE LUNA 
CARIRÉ EEIEF MONSENHOR ANTÔNIO CÂNDIDO DE MELO
PIRES FERREIRA EEF ANTÔNIO SILVANO BALACÓ
VIÇOSA DO CEARÁ EEF JOÃO EUFRÁSIO DE OLIVEIRA 
BAIXIO EMEIF ANTÔNIO ALVES DE FARIAS 
MASSAPÊ EEF CENTRO COMUNITÁRIO FRANCISCO CANUTO 
SOBRAL EIEF DELIZA LOPES
CAMOCIM ESCOLA DE EDUCAÇÃO INTEGRAL PROFESSORA ISAURA FREIRE FERREIRA 
PENTECOSTE EEF FRANCISCO SÁ
IRAUÇUBA EM JÚLIO CESAR DE AZEVEDO
PACUJÁ EEF CORIOLANO ALVES DE BRITO 
GRANJA EEF RAIMUNDO MAURO XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA
SALITRE EMEIF FRANCISCO DE ASSIS LEITE 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF MARIA DO SOCORRO COELHO BENÍCIO 
UBAJARA EEIEF MANUEL URUÇU
MASSAPÊ EEF JOSÉ ESTEVÃO VASCONCELOS 
SÃO BENEDITO EMEB BOURDALONE ZANSTRE BRANDÃO 
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA SAO JOSÉ
IPU EMEB MONSENHOR GONÇALO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 
ARARENDÁ EEF FRANCISCO MOURÃO LIMA 
VIÇOSA DO CEARÁ EEF JOSÉ VICTOR FONTENELE 
CAMOCIM EEF ANTÔNIO ÁLVARES FILHO 
ANTONINA DO NORTE EEF ANTÔNIO CORREIA LIMA 
IRACEMA EEF JOAQUIM HOLANDA CAMPELO 
TIANGUÁ EEIF IRMÃ GISLANE SIMÕES CAMPOS 
MASSAPÊ EEF FRANCISCO CARDOSO FERREIRA LIMA 
UBAJARA EEIEF LUÍS RIBEIRO DA SILVA 
RERIUTABA EEIF ZACARIAS CORDEIRO DE PAULO 
MOMBAÇA EEF JOSÉ JAIME BENEVIDES
ICAPUÍ EEF PROFESSORA CARLOTA TAVARES DE HOLANDA 

2º anoA educação está sempre 
em primeiro lugar.
Confira nossas escolas 
que estão de parabéns. 
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5º ano

CAMOCIM EEF JOSÉ NAZUZA DIAS 
GRANJA EEF JOSÉ TELÉSFORO SAMPAIO 
SOBRAL EIEF DELIZA LOPES
TAMBORIL EMEIF FRANCISCO LÚCIO 
VARJOTA EEF TEREZA ARAGÃO XIMENES 
CAMOCIM EEF GREGÓRIO PEDRO ALEXANDRINO 
PEDRA BRANCA EEF MARIA ALVES DE MESQUITA 
BREJO SANTO EEIEF NOBILINO ALVES DE ARAÚJO
PACUJÁ EEF JOÃO LOPES DE MATOS 
NOVA RUSSAS ESCOLA MUNICIPAL JOSÉ SANTOS MOURÃO 
NOVA RUSSAS CENTRO DE EDUCAÇÃO INFANTIL PROFESSORA FRANCISCA 
   DAS GRAÇAS MESQUITA
CAMOCIM EEF PEDRO RODRIGUES ALEXANDRINO 
IRACEMA EEF FRANCISCO PEREIRA SAMPAIO 
PIQUET CARNEIRO EMEF PINGO DE GENTE 
IRAUÇUBA EMEF GIL BASTOS 
SOBRAL ESCOLA JOSÉ PARENTE PRADO
CRUZ EEF DIONÍSIA MARIA DA SILVEIRA 
PEDRA BRANCA EEF CENTRO EDUCACIONAL GABRIEL DE FRANÇA MELO 
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA JOSÉ DE ARAÚJO VERAS 
GUARACIABA DO NORTE EEF JOSÉ FLORÊNCIO SOARES 
QUITERIANÓPOLIS EEIF JOSÉ DOMINGOS DA SILVA 
ARARENDÁ EEIEF JOAQUIM FERREIRA DA SILVA
CATUNDA EMEIF SÉRGIO SALVIANO FILHO 
UBAJARA EEIEF LUÍS ANTÔNIO DE AGUIAR 
MARTINÓPOLE EEF PADRE EMÍLIO SERAFIM
CHOROZINHO EEF JOAQUIM ANGELINO DA SILVA 
URUOCA EMTIEF NAIZA LIRA ROCHA
IPUEIRAS EEF ANTÔNIO SABINO DO NASCIMENTO 
PIRES FERREIRA EEF ANTÔNIO SILVANO BALACÓ
COREAÚ EMEIF NOSSA SENHORA DA PAZ 
NOVO ORIENTE EEF DOUTOR JOSÉ MARIA FERNANDES LEITÃO
RUSSAS EMEIEF FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS LIMA 
CRUZ EEF JOÃO EVANGELISTA DA CRUZ 
JIJOCA DE JERICOACOARA EMEF DONA JOAQUINA TEIXEIRA 
GRANJA EEF LÍVIO BARRETO 
CRUZ EEF SÃO PAULO 
SOBRAL EEF MANOEL MARINHO
MUCAMBO EEIEF ELZE MENDES DE AGUIAR 
IRACEMA EEF JOAQUIM HOLANDA CAMPELO 
MILHÃ EEF CLEONICE BEZERRA PINHEIRO ROSA 
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA DE IBIAPABA 
CRUZ EEF JOÃO LADISLAU DE PAULO MAGALHÃES 
MONSENHOR TABOSA EEF SÃO FRANCISCO 
RERIUTABA EEIF RAIMUNDO MESQUITA 
SÃO BENEDITO EMEB FRANCISCO CASSIANO DO AMARAL 
CARIDADE EEIF FRANCISCO DE MOURA BARROS
ACARAÚ EEF PROFESSORA FRANCISCA SILVEIRA GOMES 
SABOEIRO EEIF ROSILDA HERBSTER 
ACARAÚ EEIEF RAIMUNDA DOMINGUES OLIVEIRA 
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA DE REALEJO 
QUITERIANÓPOLIS EEIF ANTÔNIO LAURINDO SOARES 
SÃO BENEDITO EMEB PEDRO JOSÉ DA SILVA 
CHORÓ EEIF FRANCISCO GOMES DAMASCENO
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF JOSÉ MARIO BARBOSA 
MILHÃ EEF RAIMUNDO BEZERRA DE FIGUEREDO 
ACARAÚ EEIEF LAURA FURTADO DO NASCIMENTO 
TAUÁ                         EEIF CANTINHO DO SABER
NOVA RUSSAS EMEF HERMENEGILDO MARTINS 
MERUOCA EEF MANUEL DAVI DO NASCIMENTO 
ANTONINA DO NORTE EEF 8 DE MAIO 

PIRES FERREIRA EEF FRANCISCO DE SOUSA PAIVA
PIRES FERREIRA EEF MARIA MADALENA LIRA PASSOS
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF JOSÉ MENDES DA SILVA 
CRUZ EEF JOÃO EVANGELISTA VASCONCELOS 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF ALOÍSIO BARROS LEAL 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF LOURENÇO MARQUES DE MESQUITA 
NOVO ORIENTE CEIF PROFESSOR FRANCISCO EDSON DE OLIVEIRA 
FORQUILHA EEF EDUARDO CAVALCANTE ARAGÃO 
NOVA RUSSAS ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MANUELA DO NASCIMENTO FREITAS 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF MANOEL LUIZ DE CARVALHO 
CARIRÉ EEIEF INÁCIA RODRIGUES MOREIRA 
PIRES FERREIRA EEF ANTÔNIO SILVANO BALACÓ
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF ZILA ZILDA CARNEIRO 
IPAPORANGA EEF JOSÉ DOMINGOS DE MORAIS 
PEDRA BRANCA EEF CENTRO EDUCACIONAL GABRIEL DE FRANÇA MELO 
CARIRÉ EEIEF EVANGELINA FEIJÃO 
NOVO ORIENTE EEF FRANCISCO RUFINO 
TAMBORIL COLÉGIO MUNICIPAL EXPEDITO MENDES CHAVES 
DEP IRAPUAN PINHEIRO ESCOLA DE ENSINO BÁSICO JOAQUIM NAPOLEÃO PINHEIRO
FARIAS BRITO EEF FRANCISCO CASTELO DE CASTRO
ITATIRA EMEF EDUARDO BARBOSA 
ARARENDÁ EEIEF JOSÉ ALVES DE SENA
NOVO ORIENTE CEIF OTÁVIO RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE 
VARJOTA EEF ODILON NOBRE 
NOVO ORIENTE CEIF EDVAL ARAÚJO DA SILVA 
CARIRÉ EEIEF LUCAS RODRIGUES DE BRITO 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF SEBASTIÃO FRANCISCO DUARTE 
SALITRE EMEIF CÍCERO RAIMUNDO DE ALENCAR 
CATUNDA EMEF SÃO ZACARIAS
SOBRAL MARIA DE FÁTIMA SOUZA SILVA
CRUZ CEB MARIA PEREIRA BRANDÃO 
MERUOCA EEIF DEPUTADO MANOEL RODRIGUES 
MARTINÓPOLE EEF PADRE JOSÉ ROBERTO 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF ALFREDO ALMEIDA MACHADO 
ITATIRA EMEIF JOSÉ GERMANO FERREIRA 
PIRES FERREIRA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL RURAL

VIÇOSA DO CEARÁ EEF JOÃO PAULINO 
CRUZ EEF JOÃO EVANGELISTA DA CRUZ 
QUITERIANÓPOLIS EEIF MANOEL RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO 
UBAJARA EEIF OSCAR DE OLIVEIRA MAGALHÃES 
MARTINÓPOLE EEF PADRE EMÍLIO SERAFIM 
UBAJARA EEIEF PAULO FURTADO DE MENDONÇA 
FORTALEZA EM PROFESSORA CONSUELO AMORA
TIANGUÁ CENTRO EDUCACIONAL PROFESSORA HELENA MARIA DE SÁ RAMOS 
ACARAÚ EEIEF ROSA FERREIRA DIAS 
VIÇOSA DO CEARÁ EEF REGINALDO CARNEIRO DA CUNHA 
CAMOCIM EEF IDELZUITE TAVARES CARNEIRO 
FORQUILHA EEF MARRINA MAGALHÃES MARTINS 
CAMOCIM EEF FRANCISCO BENEDITO DOS SANTOS 
CAMOCIM EEF DEPUTADO MURILO ROCHA AGUIAR 
ITAPIPOCA EEB JOSÉ MARIA DA SILVEIRA 
BREJO SANTO EEF JUVINO FERREIRA
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA AIRAM VERAS 
TRAIRI EEF OSVALDO CRUZ 
GUARACIABA DO NORTE EEIF JOSÉ GERARDO COELHO 
JIJOCA DE JERICOACOARA EMEF PROFESSORA IGARDENE FONTELES DE ARAÚJO  
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA PADRE BONFIM 
SOBRAL EIEF MARIA DO CARMO ANDRADE
SOBRAL EMEIF JOSÉ ERMÍRIO DE MORAES

PEDRA BRANCA EEIF CÍCERO BARBOSA MACIEL 
ALCÂNTARAS EEF ERALDO AMADOR DA SILVA 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF JOSÉ ARAÚJO CHAVES 
CARIRÉ EEIEF INÁCIA RODRIGUES MOREIRA 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF MANOEL FARIAS DE ALMEIDA 
SOBRAL EEIEF FRANCISCO MONTE
MASSAPÊ EEF MONSENHOR MANUEL HENRIQUES DE ARAÚJO 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF JOSÉ PAULINO SILVA 
COREAÚ EMEIF PEDRO CONRADO 
TAMBORIL EMEF JOSÉ BANDEIRA DA SILVA 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF FRANCISCO ANTÔNIO APOLÔNIO 
TAUÁ EEIF DOMINGOS GOMES DE AGUIAR 
CRUZ EEF FILOMENO FREITAS VASCONCELOS 
CAMOCIM EEF DOM FREI FRANCISCO TIMÓTEO 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF JOSÉ MARTINS DE ALMEIDA 
CAMOCIM EEF FRANCISCO BENEDITO DOS SANTOS 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF JOSEFA MARIA DA PAIXÃO 
ALCÂNTARAS EEIEF JOSÉ MARTINS DE SOUSA 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF ALFREDO ALMEIDA MACHADO 
PEDRA BRANCA EEF ANTÔNIO TORQUATO DE SOUZA 
ITATIRA EMEIF 7 DE SETEMBRO
SOBRAL EIEF FREDERICO AUTO CORREIA
RERIUTABA EEIF MARCELO DA CUNHA ARAÚJO 
NOVO ORIENTE EEF LUIZ CANUTO 
NOVA OLINDA EEIEF 15 DE NOVEMBRO 

PEDRA BRANCA EEIF MANOEL LUIZ DE CARVALHO 
ITATIRA EMEF JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUSA
NOVO ORIENTE EEF FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MOTA 
INDEPENDÊNCIA EEF MARIA DO CARMO CARDOSO 
PEDRA BRANCA EEF SOL NASCENTE 
NOVA RUSSAS ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MANUELA DO NASCIMENTO FREITAS 
SOBRAL EEIEF GERARDO RODRIGUES
MERUOCA EEIF HENRIQUE SEVERINO DUARTE 
SALITRE EMEIF FRANCISCO CEZÁRIO DA SILVA
GENERAL SAMPAIO EMEF MESSIAS DELFINO ALVES 
GRANJA EEF JOSÉ LENDENGUE DA COSTA 
NOVA RUSSAS ESCOLA MUNICIPAL FRANCISCO SEGUNDO DE OLIVEIRA 
QUITERIANÓPOLIS EEIF ANTÔNIO CANUTO DE LIMA 
SOBRAL EIEF RAIMUNDO SANTANA
SALITRE EMEIF FRANCISCO DE ASSIS LEITE 
ITATIRA EMEF EDUARDO BARBOSA 
ITATIRA EMEIF JOSÉ GERMANO FERREIRA 
FRECHEIRINHA ESCOLA MANUEL DO CARMO PONTES 
CARIRÉ EEIEF JOSÉ PATROCÍNIO BRAGA 
NOVO ORIENTE CIEF MARIA DE SOUZA MARQUES 
TAMBORIL EMEF VENCESLAU PEREIRA DAMASCENO 
ALCÂNTARAS EEIEF JOSÉ PARSIFAL BARROSO 
MERUOCA EEIF DEPUTADO FRANCISCO MONTE 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF HELOÍSA MARIA MAIA PINTO DINELLY 
VARJOTA EEF EMILIANO RIBEIRO DA CUNHA 
CAMOCIM EEF CORONEL VICENTE DE PAULA AGUIAR
ARARENDÁ EEIEF ANTÔNIO DE SOUSA BARROS
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF PADRE JOSÉ VAN ESCH 
CRUZ EEF SANTA CECÍLIA 
NOVO ORIENTE EEIF FERNANDO COSTA 
SOBRAL EIEF JOSÉ LEÔNCIO
PIRES FERREIRA EEF FRANCISCO FERREIRA SANTIAGO
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA UMBELINO ALVES DA SILVA 
TRAIRI EEF UBIRATAN DINIZ AGUIAR 
GROAÍRAS EEF PROFESSORA JÚLIA ELISA FARIAS 
UBAJARA EEIF OSCAR DE OLIVEIRA MAGALHÃES 
RERIUTABA EEIF NOSSA SENHORA DAS GRAÇAS 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF JOSÉ CARNEIRO 
CAMOCIM EEF SANTO ANTÔNIO I
CRUZ EEF FILOMENA MARTINS DOS SANTOS 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF ZILA ZILDA CARNEIRO 
SOBRAL EIEF JOSÉ ARIMATEIA
SOBRAL EIEF JACIRA MENDES
NOVO ORIENTE CEIF OTÁVIO RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE 
SOBRAL ESCOLA YÊDDA FROTA
ACARAÚ EEIEF JOÃO RIBEIRO RAMOS 
GRANJA EEF SÃO RAIMUNDO 
CARIDADE EEF SENADOR VIRGÍLIO TÁVORA 
PORANGA EEF SINHÁ MAGALHÃES 
RERIUTABA EEIF FRANCISCO SILVEIRA 
RERIUTABA EEIF DOMINGOS ARAÚJO 
MERUOCA EEIF JOSÉ BARBALHO DO NASCIMENTO 
NOVA RUSSAS EEF MARIANO RODRIGUES DA COSTA 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF EM TEMPO INTEGRAL FRANCISCO PEDRO BARBOSA 
ITAPIÚNA EEIEF CENTRO DE EDUCAÇÃO RURAL 
IRAUÇUBA EM IELDA TEIXEIRA FERNANDES
COREAÚ EMEIF CORAÇÃO DE JESUS 
NOVA RUSSAS ESCOLA MUNICIPAL OLMIR MENDES GUEDES 
VARJOTA EEF ODILON NOBRE 
CAMPOS SALES EEIF OSSIAN ALENCAR ARARIPE 
COREAÚ EMEIF SÃO JOAQUIM 
CAMOCIM EEF MANOEL CRISPIM DE BRITO 
PIRES FERREIRA EEF ALZIRA MARIA DE ARAÚJO
CAMPOS SALES EEIF AGROVILA SÃO JOSÉ
QUITERIANÓPOLIS EEIF MIGUEL ÂNGELO DE OLIVEIRA 

QUIXERAMOBIM EEF JOSÉ CARNEIRO 
IPAPORANGA EEF JOSÉ DOMINGOS DE MORAIS 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF JOSÉ MENDES DA SILVA 
MERUOCA EEIF SIMÃO BARBOSA 
VARJOTA EEF ODILON NOBRE 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA 
ALCÂNTARAS EEIEF JOSÉ PARSIFAL BARROSO 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF ALFREDO ALMEIDA MACHADO 
ITAREMA EMEF JOSÉ ANICETO SALES 
PORTEIRAS EEIF MARIA GONÇALVES DANTAS 
INDEPENDÊNCIA EEF JOSÉ FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
SÃO BENEDITO EMEB FRANCISCO CASSIANO DO AMARAL 
ACARAÚ EEIEF RUFINA MAGALHÃES DE FARIAS 
PACUJÁ EEF JOÃO LOPES DE MATOS 
SENADOR POMPEU EEIEF VEREADOR VALFRIDO FERREIRA LIMA 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF HORÁCIO XAVIER DO COUTO 
CAMPOS SALES EEIF TABELIÃO VICENTE ALEXANDRINO DE ALENCAR 
PIRES FERREIRA EEF ALZIRA MARIA DE ARAÚJO
PIRES FERREIRA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL RURAL
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF EM TEMPO INTEGRAL JOAQUIM VIANA DE LIMA 
CAMOCIM EEF JOAQUIM ROCHA VERAS 
ALCÂNTARAS EEIF JOSÉ DAVI PORTELA 
JIJOCA DE JERICOACOARA EMEF NOSSA SENHORA DA CONSOLAÇÃO 
MERUOCA EEIF MARIETA SALOMÃO MENDES 
PIQUET CARNEIRO EMEF PINGO DE GENTE 
PORTEIRAS EEIF EDVAR SOARES DE LAVOR 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF FRANCISCO ANTÔNIO APOLÔNIO 
INDEPENDÊNCIA EEF MARIA DO CARMO CARDOSO 
QUIXERAMOBIM EEF FRANCISCO DE CASTRO CARDOSO
COREAÚ EMEIF PEDRO CONRADO 
ACARAÚ EEIEF JOÃO LOURENÇO PEREIRA ROCHA 
CAMOCIM EEF GREGÓRIO PEDRO ALEXANDRINO 
NOVO ORIENTE CEIF EDVAL ARAÚJO DA SILVA 
RERIUTABA EEIF DEPUTADO MANOEL RODRIGUES 
CHOROZINHO EEF RAIMUNDO CELSO DOS SANTOS 
MOMBAÇA EEF PLÁCIDO ADERALDO CASTELO 
CAMOCIM EEF MANOEL CRISPIM DE BRITO 
MERUOCA EEIF HENRIQUE SEVERINO DUARTE 
TARRAFAS EEIEF RICARTE PEDRO DO CARMO 
VIÇOSA DO CEARÁ EEF FRANCISCO ROQUE DE ALMEIDA 
ITATIRA EMEF ANTÔNIO HONORATO 
PORTEIRAS EEIF FRANCISCO XAVIER DE SOUSA 
CRUZ EEF JOAQUIM JOSÉ MONTEIRO 
EUSÉBIO EEIEF OSCAR FEITOSA DE PAIVA
ACARAÚ EEF PROFESSORA FRANCISCA SILVEIRA GOMES
QUITERIANÓPOLIS EEIF FRANCISCO DE ASSIS FERREIRA 
PEDRA BRANCA EEIF HENRIQUE ALVES PEREIRA
CRATEÚS ESCOLA DE CIDADANIA JOSÉ DE ARAÚJO VERAS 
GRAÇA GRUPO SEDE VICENTE ALVES DE SOUSA 
CARIRÉ EEIEF MARIANA FRANÇA DE SOUSA 
MASSAPÊ EEF CENTRO COMUNITÁRIO SANTA ÚRSULA 
ITAPIÚNA EEIEF CENTRO DE EDUCAÇÃO RURAL 
SOBRAL EEIEF RAIMUNDO SANTANA
EUSÉBIO EEIEF JOSEFA SÁ
ASSARÉ EEIEF ANTÔNIO ÂNGELO DA SILVA 
ARARENDÁ EEIEF MARIA AMÉLIA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
NOVO ORIENTE EEF FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MOTA
SOBRAL EEIEF RAIMUNDO PIMENTEL GOMES
ALCÂNTARAS EEIEF MARIA RAULINO ALCÂNTARA DE CARVALHO 
MERUOCA EEIF JOSÉ BARBALHO DO NASCIMENTO 
CRUZ EEF ARTIDOURO MENDES SOUSA 
FORQUILHA EEF FRANCISCO TEOTÔNIO ALVES PESSOA 
UBAJARA EEIEF ÊNIO BRAGA DE CARVALHO 
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